9,928.00

200.00

1,000.00

97,374.00

48,687.00

29,784.00

600.00

3,000.00

Provident Fund

Dining Hall Deduction

1,800.00

800.00

5,400.00

2,400.00

Total Earnings 59,815.00  179,445.00 Total Deductions 2,600.00 7,800.00

Net Pay      Rs. 57,215.00

In Words    Rupees Fifty Seven Thousand Two Hundred and Fifteen Only.

Loan Type Loan Amount EMI Deducted till date Balance For the Month

Principle Interest

Days In Month (A) Arrear Days (B) LOPR Days(C) LOP Days (D) Net Days Worked
 (E = A + B + C - D)

30.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 30.0

Additional Particulars for the month Days/Numbers